Hex Socket Set Metric
By Chance Lineman Tools & Equipment
Catalog # C4031085M
Hex Socket Set, Metric, 10 Deep Well 6-point sockets
Features
Each set includes sockets to fit any ½” (12.17 mm)
squareshank tool (such as the Chance All-Angle Cog Wrench
and Flexible Insulated Wrench)
sizes from 10mm through 19mm
General
Catalog Number C4031085M
EU RoHS Indicator No
Style Hex Socket Set
UPC 096359243885
Dimensions
Dimensions 13.75 in x 4.25 in x 2.25 in
Dimensions Metric 34.9 mm x 10.8 mm x 5.7 mm
Height 2.25 in
Height Metric 5.7 mm
Length 13.75 in
Length Metric 34.9 mm
Weight 9 lb
WeightMetric 4.1 kg
Width 4.25 in
WidthMetric 10.8 mm
Certifications And Compliance
Buy America(n) Qualified Contact Manufacturer
Product Assets
Catalogs - Insulated Hand Tools
Specifications - C4031085M
A Hubbell brand
©2025 Hubbell Incorporated. All rights reserved
CLTE-C4031085M-SPEC-EN | REV 3/2025